
1. Ability to bring conceptual clarity & Promotion of thinking ability by

teacher

33 responses

2. Motivation Provided

33 responses

3. Teacher’s Communication Skill

33 responses

Students Feedback on Teacher’s
Performance:  Ms. Santoshi, Dec.'2023
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4. Teacher’s Regularity & Punctuality

33 responses

5. Teacher’s Subject Knowledge

33 responses

6. Completion & Coverage of Course

33 responses
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7. Compliments theory with practical examples

33 responses

8. Teacher’s interaction & guidance outside the classroom

33 responses

9. Teacher’s Computer/ IT Skills

33 responses
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10. Teacher’s overall performance

33 responses

Section B

1. Result of test declared within two weeks of it being conducted

33 responses

2. Adequate number of assignments/ cases given.
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3. Would you recommend him/ her to teach?

33 responses

4. Would you recommend him/ her to teach you any other subject?

33 responses

5. In your opinion is this syllabus adequate

33 responses

Suggestions/ comments, if any

3 responses

No

Vest learning..she is best in teaching concepts
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